Итоги ЕГЭ за 2017-18гг
	ФИО 
	Русский 
язык
	математика
	Мат
проф
	история
	обществознание

	Ахмедова Патимат 
	-43
	2
	-
	-
	

	Мустафаев Джабраил
	73
	5
	45
	79
	77




Итоги ОГЕ 
	
	
	Рус.яз
	мат
	общ
	биология
	география

	1
	Абдулмуталлимова Салимат 
Хизриевна 
	
4
	
3
	
-
	3
	4

	2
	Алиева Зубалжат 
Магомедовна
	
4
	3

	3

	4
	-

	3
	Адзиев Ибрагим 
Исрапилович
	3

	4

	3

	-
	3

	4
	Гаджиева Саида 
Камалудиновна 
	4

	
4
	
5
	3
	-

	5
	Магомедов Иса 
Омарович    
	
3
	3

	
-
	3
	4

	6
	Мусаева Патимат 
Зульпикаровна 
	
4
	
4
	
3
	3
	-

	7
	Омаров Магомед
 Омарович
	
3
	
3
	3

	-
	4

	8
	Омарова Маймунат
 Ибрагимовна 
	
5
	
4
	
4
	3
	-

	9
	Расулова Раисат
 Руслановна 
	
3
	
4
	
4
	3
	-

	10
	Расулов Хабибулла
Магомедович 
	
3
	
3
	3

	-
	4

	11
	Магомедова Халимат  
Абдулбасировна
	
3
	
4
	
3
	3
	-
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